Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103 Revised July 18, 2013 WELL API NO.			
District I - (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources				
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283	OH CONCERNATION DIVISION	30-015-43698			
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease			
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE X FEE			
<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
87505		316071			
	TICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLI	ICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	CHARLIE SWEENEY 31 23 28 RB 3/7734			
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well 🛛 Other	8. Well Number 221H			
2 Name of Opposite a		9. OGRID Number			
- Iviatadoi Fi	oduction Company	228937			
3. Address of Operator 5400 LI STE 15	BJ Freeway oo	10. Pool name or Wildcat			
Dallas,	TX 75240	PURPLE SAGE; WOLFCAMP (GAS)			
4. Well Location	500 C . C . d . COVITIV	AOT A C A NEGT			
	522 feet from the SOUTH line and 4				
Section 30	Township 23S Range 28E 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	NMPM County EDDY			
	3117'				
inder Association (Augustia Augustia) in the contract of the c					
12. Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data			
		•			
	i	BSEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK TEMPORARILY ABANDON	PLUG AND ABANDON ☐ REMEDIAL WOR CHANGE PLANS ☐ COMMENCE DR	RK ☐ ALTERING CASING ☐ ☐ RILLING OPNS.☐ P AND A ☐			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMEN	_			
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE					
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM		_			
OTHER:	Lease Name Change 🖺 OTHER:				
of starting any proposed w	pleted operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, an ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Co	and give pertinent dates, including estimated date			
proposed completion or re-		ompletions. Attach wendore diagram of			
	·				
We would like to cl	hange the lease name to CHARLIE SWEENEY STATE CO!	M 31 23S 28E RB			
Please see the attac	hed C-102 with the revised lease name.				
		NM OIL CONSERVATION			
		ARTESIA DISTRICT			
		OCT 17 2017			
		001, Z : 2011			
		RECEIVED			
		UPAPIAPA			
Spud Date: 1/1/2018	Rig Release Date:				
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the best of my knowled	ge and belief.			
\bigcirc \cup					
SIGNATURE	TITLE Regulatory Tech	DATE 10/18/17			
Type or print name Sherri Gore	E-mail address: sgore@matadorre	esources.com PHONE: 972-371-5467			
For State Use Only		,			
APPROVED BY: Saymon	ATTE Greologis	f. DATE 10/3//7			
Conditions of Approval (Cany):	7				

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Sante Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexicoartesia district
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources
Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis DRECEIVED
Sante Fe, NM 87505

FORM C-102
Revised August 1, 2011
Submit one copy to appropriate
District Office

X AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-015-43698			9822	Pool Code	PUR	PURPLE SAGE;WOLFCAMP (GAS)				
⁴ Property Code .316071- 317734			⁵ Property Name CHARLIE SWEENEY STATE COM 31 23S 28E RB						⁶ Well Number #221H	
⁷ OGRID N 228937	0.	*Operator Name MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY					1	⁹ Elevation 3117'		
					¹⁰ Surface Loc	cation				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
4	30	23-S	28-E	-	522'	SOUTH	467'	WEST	EDDY	
							<u> </u>			

East/West line UL or lot no. Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the County 330' SOUTH 23-S 28-E 240' WEST **EDDY** 12 Dedicated Acres 3.Ioint or Infill Consolidation Code ⁵Order No. 320

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

